
E-Mail Addresses and Extension Numbers

2021-2022 School Year

Last Name First Name E-MAIL Extension # Voicemail

Abbott Amy aabbott@cowan.k12.in.us 3200

Adams Brent badams@cowan.k12.in.us 3360

Andrews Brittney bandrews@cowan.k12.in.us 3350

Andrews Jeff jandrews@cowan.k12.in.us 216-1411

Ary Christina cary@cowan.k12.in.us 2380

Ashton Hannah hashton@cowan.k12.in.us 2140

Baldwin Carleen cbaldwin@cowan.k12.in.us 3010

Beaupre Brianna bbeaupre@cowan.k12.in.us 3230, 2260 3230

Black Andrew ablack@cowan.k12.in.us 2910 2110

Blalock Lisa lblalock@cowan.k12.in.us 3260

Bloom Pat pbloom@cowan.k12.in.us 3300

Boles Shelby sboles@cowan.k12.in.us 2180

Bouw Karen kbouw@cowan.k12.in.us 2210

Breedlove Dinah dbreedlove@cowan.k12.in.us 2000

Brewer Sarah sbrewer@cowan.k12.in.us 3140

Brown Tim tbrown@cowan.k12.in.us 1300

Bus Barn 216-1411

Butler Courtney cbutler@cowan.k12.in.us 2310, 3310 2310

Chester Amanda achester@cowan.k12.in.us 2010

Chester Stacey schester@cowan.k12.in.us 3050

Cloud-Johnson Krista kcloud-johnson@cowan.k12.in.us 3030

Collins Katie kcollins@cowan.k12.in.us 2040

Conrad Amy aconrad@cowan.k12.in.us 3040

Crabtree Courtney ccrabtree@cowan.k12.in.us 2150

Crump Suzanne scrump@cowan.k12.in.us 3290

Dabbs Tamara tdabbs@cowan.k12.in.us 3310, 2310 3310

Dax Kimberly kdax@cowan.k12.in.us 3110

Denniston Lesleigh ldenniston@cowan.k12.in.us 2240

Eicher Mackenzie meicher@cowan.k12.in.us 3160

Elem Cafeteria elcafemanager@cowan.k12.in.us 2220

Elem Switch Room 2410

Fox Jeremy jfox@cowan.k12.in.us

Glaze Alisa aglaze@cowan.k12.in.us 2910

Glentzer Libby eglentzer@cowan.k12.in.us 2270

Goney Erin egoney@cowan.k12.in.us 3120

Groves Aaron agroves@cowan.k12.in.us 3060

Groves Shelby sgroves@cowan.k12.in.us 2400

Hanser Kent khanser@cowan.k12.in.us 3130

Hatch Lauren lhatch@cowan.k12.in.us 2320

Hiatt Kim khiatt@cowan.k12.in.us 2280, 3280

Hill Aubrey ahill@cowan.k12.in.us 1020

Holmes Lora lholmes@cowan.k12.in.us

Howell Amanda ahowell@cowan.k12.in.us

HS Cafeteria hscafemanager@cowan.k12.in.us 3220

HS Computer Lab 3080

HS Faculty Lounge 3240

HS Media Lab 3410
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Hudson Amy ahudson@cowan.k12.in.us 3000

Huffman Jennifer jhuffman@cowan.k12.in.us

Huxhold Leah lhuxhold@cowan.k12.in.us 2050

Jones Aimee ajones@cowan.k12.in.us 3150

King Jordan jking@cowan.k12.in.us 1111

King Mike mking@cowan.k12.in.us 3270

Koger Wendy wkoger@cowan.k12.in.us 2020

Lavanchy Morgan mlavanchy@cowan.k12.in.us 2030

Leary Matthew mleary@cowan.k12.in.us 3190

Lopez Clara clara.lopez@compass-usa.com 3220,2220

Lumpkin Rusty rlumpkin@cowan.k12.in.us 3170

Lynn Meredith mlynn@cowan.k12.in.us 3330

Marshall Sheryl smarshall@cowan.k12.in.us 1000

May Laura lmay@cowan.k12.in.us  

McGarvey Rebekah rmcgarvey@cowan.k12.in.us 2350

McIntosh Janet jmcintosh@cowan.k12.in.us 1320

Meekin Amy ameekin@cowan.k12.in.us 2390

Mendenhall Cathy cmendenhall@cowan.k12.in.us 3020

Miller Cammy cmiller@cowan.k12.in.us 2060, 3340

Morgan Melanie mmorgan@cowan.k12.in.us 3180

Moring Joe jmoring@cowan.k12.in.us 3380

Murphy Amy amurphy@cowan.k12.in.us 2170

Myers Hannah hmyers@cowan.k12.in.us 2200

Peters Alyssa apeters@cowan.k12.in.us 2190

Rees Kristin krees@cowan.k12.in.us 3210

Rhodes Hillary hrhodes@cowan.k12.in.us 2120

Riley Amberly ariley@cowan.k12.in.us

Rodgers Chris crodgers@cowan.k12.in.us 2370

Rumfelt Michelle mrumfelt@cowan.k12.in.us 2100

Scales Glenda gscales@cowan.k12.in.us 2130

Schwartz Lendon lschwartz@cowan.k12.in.us 2300

Slabaugh Mariah mslabaugh@cowan.k12.in.us 2260, 3320 2260, 3320

Southerland Jennifer jsoutherland@cowan.k12.in.us 2190

Stacy Jennifer jstacy@cowan.k12.in.us 2290

Thurston Abigail athurston@cowan.k12.in.us 2160

Turner Tiffany tturner@cowan.k12.in.us 2230

Vegh Timothy tvegh@cowan.k12.in.us 3390

Walsh Connor cwalsh@cowan.k12.in.us 3090

Waters Kayleigh kwaters@cowan.k12.in.us 2280, 3280

Watson Madyson mwatson@cowan.k12.in.us

Weaver Cassie cweaver@cowan.k12.in.us 2090, 3400

Wells Aaron awells@cowan.k12.in.us 2360

Whitehair Cynthia cwhitehair@cowan.k12.in.us 2330

Wickliffe Stephen swickliffe@cowan.k12.in.us 3100

Wilk Holly hwilk@cowan.k12.in.us 3070

Wilson Ron rwilson@cowan.k12.in.us 216-1411
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